
Sr. No. 

List of Provisionally Selected Candidates(in order of Merit) in the MSe.IT Selection Test (1st Phase), 

3 

4 

7 

10 

12 

13 

14 

Roll NO 

held on 22/08/2023, or the academic session 2023-2025 at GUCIDOE 

20230058 

20230030 

20230055 

20230023 

20230056 

20230048 

20230033 

20230039 

20230066 

20230063 

20230065 

20230069 

20230004 

20230018 

Centre for Distance and Online Education 

20230050 

Name of the Candidate 

|IRANEE BORAH 

|RISHU JHA 

NISHU JHA 

Gauhati University 

|ANKURJYOTI BARUAH 

|DHRUBAJYOTI DEKA 

|NEKIBUR RAHMAN 

DEBUTPAL BARUAH 

MD KAIYEM ALI 

SEMIM AKHTAR 

GITARTHA PRATIM DAS 

|HIMAKSHI DAS 

DIBYO JYOTI TALUKDAR 

SAMRA.J RABIDAS 

RINKU BHATTACHARYYA 

JEBINA NASHRIN 

NOTE: Candidates are requested to take their admission or01/09/2023 or 05/09/2023 by visiting the 
GUCDOE with the Original Documents.Payments are to be made online on the same day at GUCDOE. 
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24\8»23 
(Dr. Debahari Talukdar) 

Director 

GUCDOE, Gauhati University 

24-08-2023 11:30 
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